
$5,200
$677

$5,877 

$1,200
$300
$100

$1,600

$7,477

$150

Not Billable through AU Student Account (eBill):

ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET

AU Liberal Arts - Summer Program in Vienna, Austria
Program Charges
Program Fee (1)
Auburn Abroad Fee
Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill): 

Student Costs NOT included
International airfare
Meals not included in program fee
Personal Expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.

Total

Other fees to Consider
U.S. Passport and Related Fees

BUDGET NOTES

(1) Program fee includes two courses up to 8 credits, room and partial board (1 meal a day) with host 
families, cultural activities, program orientation, transportation within Vienna, cancellation insurance, and 
the Auburn University International Insurance (through United Healthcare Global). Also included is a group 
excursion (three day, two night) to another city (possible locations: Prague, Salzburg, Krakow, Budapest, 
Munich, or Linz).

ADDITIONAL NOTES

All charges must be paid in accordance with the program payment and withdrawal dates. Please refer to the 
program page for these specific dates.

Auburn University reserves the right to modify the program cost and/or content as necessitated by changes 
in the economic situation.


	Sheet1

