## **ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET**

## AU Liberal Arts - Summer Program in Vienna, Austria

Program Charges	
Program Fee (1)	\$5,200
Auburn Abroad Fee	\$677
Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill):	\$5,877
Student Costs NOT included	
International airfare	\$1,200
Meals not included in program fee	\$300
Personal Expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.	\$100
Not Billable through AU Student Account (eBill):	\$1,600
Total	\$7,477
Other fees to Consider	
U.S. Passport and Related Fees	\$150

## **BUDGET NOTES**

(1) Program fee includes two courses up to 8 credits, room and partial board (1 meal a day) with host families, cultural activities, program orientation, transportation within Vienna, cancellation insurance, and the Auburn University International Insurance (through United Healthcare Global). Also included is a group excursion (three day, two night) to another city (possible locations: Prague, Salzburg, Krakow, Budapest, Munich, or Linz).

## **ADDITIONAL NOTES**

All charges must be paid in accordance with the program payment and withdrawal dates. Please refer to the program page for these specific dates.

Auburn University reserves the right to modify the program cost and/or content as necessitated by changes in the economic situation.